Lester, IA, 51242

160" +/-

i
e ) , ? RESIDENTIAL ',,
— 2 LOTS FOR SALE Vitugeof Lester

Meadowview Second Addition
Lester, IA

125'4/-

128'+4/-

1914/~

A0 AC.
$38500

LOT 16
A9 AC.

$46750
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COUNTY ROAD K30

LOT6 - .43 acres

$60,500

(Garden View Option) Lot 11

.56 AC.
| 566000 |

161" +/-

$60,500

MEADOWVIEW 2ND ADD LOT 6 BLK 1  Building
Site/Land,
Residential

e Active

5th St

4th St

Google




Basics

Category: Building Site/Land, Residential

Agent

Agent First Name: Jessica

Agent Email: jessica@ameri-star.net

Status: Active

Agent Last Name: Mogler
Agent Phone Number: 507-220-8891



